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Dear parents and carers, 

 

So very well done to all of our Year Six stars who completed their SATs tests this week! It is one 

important milestone on their academic journey and now they can look forward to many 

more exciting opportunities to come. Each and every one of them really did so marvelously 

well. A heartfelt thank you to everyone – every single adult at home and in school for 

supporting them so brilliantly. The children should be so proud of their hard work and 

determination. We are all so proud of them.   
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Well done to all of our Stars of the Week who have been recognised for bringing their best to 

the fore and demonstrated what it means to be a learner at Bude Primary Juniors – 

Creativity, Reflection, Empathy, Independence, Resilience and Curiosity. They are our shining 

stars amongst a beautiful universe – to be Ready, Respectful, Safe – Together.   

  

  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PE days  

Monday Tuesday Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  

Year 3 

Year 6 Duckpool 

Year 6 Millook  

Year 3 

Year 4 

Year 6 Summerleaze 

Year 5 

 

Year 4 

Year 6 Millook  

Year 5 

Year 6 Duckpool 

Year 6 Summerleaze 

 

Change of menu  

There will be a change of menu on Thursday as it is the last day of term. There will be 

fishfingers chips and beans or cheesy bean wrap. The jacket potato and pasta option will still 

be available. 
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Diary dates 

Wednesday 22nd May  BPA PTA toy sale and second-hand uniform pick 

up 

Thursday 23rd May   Last day of summer 1 term  

Friday 24th May   Inset day – no school for pupils  

Monday 3rd June  First day back of summer 2 term  

Wednesday 5th June RSE parent workshop – 2.30pm  

Friday 7th June  PTA ice lolly sale 

Wednesday 12th June  Year 5 Aspire Games  

Thursday 13th June  Year 5 trip to Eden  

Friday 21st June  PTA ice lolly sale  

Tuesday 25th June  Year 3 trip to Truro  

Friday 28th June  Sports day 

Monday 1st -3rd July 2024  Year 6 Bristol Residential   

Friday 5th July  PTA ice lolly sale  

Thursday 11th & Friday 12th July  Year 3 – 6 transition days 

Wednesday 24th July 1pm Year 6 leavers ceremony at the Falcon 

Wednesday 24th July   Last day of summer 2 term     

 

 

BPA PTA 

Thank you for all the donations so far. Please feel free to drop off any further donations to the 

office by Tuesday 21st May. 
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